January 2015 DocID026747 Rev 2 1/24
This is information on a product in full production. www.st.com
TSX7191
Low-power, precision, rail-to-rail, 9.0 MHz, 16 V operational
amplifier
Datasheet - production data
Features
• Low input offset voltage: 200 µV max.

10 degrees 0 degrees
10 degrees
Ordering information TSX7191
22/24 DocID026747 Rev 2
6 Ordering information
Table 7: Order codes
Order code Temperature range Package Packaging Marking
TSX7191ILT
-40 to +125 °C SΟΤ23-5 Tape and reel
K34
TSX7191AILT K196
TSX7191IYLT (1) K199
TSX7191AIYLT (1) K200
Notes:
(1)Qualification and characterization according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening according to AEC Q001
& Q 002 or equivalent are on-going.
TSX7191 Revision history
 DocID026747 Rev 2 23/24
7 Revision history
Table 8: Document revision history
Date Revision Changes